HXP HEXAPODS BROCHURE
HXP HEXAPODS
6-AXIS-PARALLEL KINEMATIC
POSITIONING SYSTEMS
2
6-Axis-Parallel Kinematic Positioning Systems
Introduction
A hexapod is a parallel kinematic motion device that provides six degrees of

HXP100 Horizontal Base Plate HXP100P Horizontal Base Plate
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
HXP100-MECA Hexapod, 200 N load capacity
HXP100-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP100-MECA
HXP100V6-MECA Hexapod, 200 N load capacity, 10 ^-6 hPa vacuum compatible
HXP100V6-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP100V6-MECA
HXP100P-MECA Hexapod Precision, 60 N load capacity
HXP100P-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP100P-MECA
1) Contact Newport for the two additional SingleAxis drive capability.
Model Description
HXP100HA-MECA Hexapod with guaranteed specifications, 200 N load capacity
HXP100HA-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP100HA-MECA
HXP100PHA-MECA Hexapod Precision with guaranteed specifications, 60 N load capacity
HXP100PHA-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP100PHA-MECA
8.23 ±.55
(209 ±14)
ø11.81
(300)

Y
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
HXP200-MECA Hexapod, 500 N load capacity
HXP200-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP200-MECA
1) Contact Newport for the two additional SingleAxis drive capability.
Model Description
HXP200S-MECA Hexapod, 850 N load capacity
HXP200S-ELEC-D (1) Hexapod controller for HXP200S-MECA
M
ax
. L
oa
d
(N
)
0
400
300
200
100
0 30025020015010050
Radial Distance, D (mm)
Load Position: D = 0 to 300 mm; H = 100 to 800 mm
Load
H = 100
H = 200
H = 400
H = 800H
D
M
ax
. L
oa
d
(N
)
0
400
300
200
100
0 400300200100
Radial Distance, D (mm)
Load Position: D = 0 to 400 mm; H = 100 to 800 mm
Load
H = 100
H = 200
H = 400
H = 800H
D
HXP200 Base Plate at Any Position HXP200S Base Plate at Any Position
For CAD files, visit
WEBWEB
18